VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK
PAYABLE VOUCHER, PAYROLL AND ACH SUMMARY
FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF

03/20/23

Payroll Ending
Village Portion of Social Security
Village Portion of Medicare

Prior Month Village Portion of IMRF

Net Payroll
Total Payroll Expense

Manual Checks & Wires
Manual Checks
Total Manual Checks & Wires

ACH Debits

Health Insurance Premium

City of Chicago (Water Payment)
Total ACH Debits

Payable Vouchers
Payable Voucher 03-24-23
Total Payable Vouchers

Grand Total Payments

3/11/2023 TOTALS
9,566.96
7,144.33
5,774.80
443,007.33

465,493.42 $ 465,493.42

$ 125.00

651.529.18
$  651,529.18

| $ 1,117,147.60 |




Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

User: payroll
Printed: 03/16/2023 - 12:19PM
Bateh: 00224.03,2023
Invoice No Deseription Amount Payment Date  Acet Number Reference
Vendor: 3443 IST AYD CORPORATION Check Sequence: | ACH Enabled: False
PSI593120 Siation supplies 469.90 03/24/2023 10-30-62030
PS1595654 Gloves, wax concentrates 561.07 03/24/2023  10-90-50100
PSI597669 Rall Towels 200.09 03/24/2023  10.90:62680
Check Toial 1.231.06
Vendor: 1259 ACE HARDWARE - FIRE Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
14234711 Lighted connector 13,99 03/24/2023  10-30-62060
Check Total: 13.99
Vendor. 1260 ACE HARDWARE - SEWER & WATER Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: False
1425141 Cleaning supplics 149,59 03/24/2023  10-90-62680
1425571 Eniry Lock Tulip 37.99 03/24/2023  34-01-62590
Check Total: 187,58
Vendor: 4849 Acme Truck Brake Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled' False
01_318155 Spring break w welded clevis #203 114.95 03/24/2023  0B-01-50090
Check Total: 114,95
Vendor, 4590 AEP ENERGY Check Sequence: § ACH Enabled: False
3013133540Mar23 3010 Mannheim 3013133540 2/3-3/1/23 20,247.87 03/24/2023  19-01-62330
Check Tatal 20,247.87
Vendor: 3050 AIR ONE EQUIPMENT, INC, Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: False
190942 Breathing air quality test 165.00 03/24/2023  10-10-50800
Check Total: 165.00
Vendor; 3576 AIRGAS USA, LLC Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False
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Invaice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
9135406992 Oxygen refill iz 03/24/2023  10-30-62090
Cheek Tatal: 11124
Vendor; 3495 ALEXANDER EQUIPMENT COMPANY Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: False
195720 Fiberglass pale, notch felling wedges 137.92 03/24/2023  08-01-50090
Check Total 13792
Vendor: 3465 AMERICANEAGLE COM, INC Check Sequence; 9 ACH Enabled: False
373544 Monthly fee for hosting, hawkseareh, 325,00 03/24/2023  10-02-51150
retainer hour- March
373797 Professional services- fix user rights 1,700,00 03/24/12023  10-02-51150
Check Total: 2,025,00
Vendor: 0542 AMERIMARK DIRECT Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: False
20233043 Earth Day giveaways and seasonal for 3,24792 03/24/2023  10-13-75000
Bldg and Health
Check Tatal: 3,247.92
Vendor: 5347 ARAMARK Check Sequence 11 ACH Enabled: False
6020100317 carpet service 156,93 03/24/2023  10-13-52600
6020102339 carpel service 156.93 03/24/2023  10-13-52600
Check Total: 11386
Vendor: 5242 AT&ET Check Sequenee; 12 ACH Enabled: False
T08Z99273102 Nerthlake Conf Bridge for Feb 181.98 03/24/2023  10-02-51200
708299295902 Melrose Park Conf Bridge for Feb 181.98 03/24/2023  10-02-51200
708299927302 Stone Park Conf Bridge for Feb 181.98 03/24/2023  10-02-51200
847233023402 Multiple single line charges PD- Feb BOR.65 03/24/2023  10-02-51200
847233053502 Multiple single line charges- Feb 170.00 03/24/2023  10-02-51200
847233074202 Multiple dept single line charges- Feb 800.00 03/24/2023  10-02-51200
847288012603 Fire station | outside phone - Feb 49.00 03/24/2023  10-02-51200
847451129202 Multiple Norcomm single line charges for 205,95 03/24/2023  10-02-51200
Feb
847671155602 Alarm circuits and multiple gingle lines far 1,743.11 03/24/2023  10-02-51200
Feh
347678617102 Fire Statien 2 outside phone for Feb 49.00 03/24/2023  10-02-51200
Check Total: 4371.65
Vendor, Q717 AT&ET LONG DISTANCE Check Sequence: |13 ACH Enabled. False

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/16/2023 - 12:12 PM)



Invoiee No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
860341842-8Fch Long Distance- clerk- Feb 2187 03/24/2023  10-02-51200

Cheek Total: 21.87
Vendor: 0925 BELLWOOD ELECTRIC MOTORS, INC. Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: False
2045 Drive shaft 4,200,00 03/24/2023  34-01-50940
2046 Drive shaft 2,800.00 03/24/2021  34-01-50940
2047 Pump #1 & #2 - lifted and cleancd 4,900.00 03/24/2023 34.02-50940
2050 Wired starters to cantrol Fullerton hift 4.200.00 03/24/2023  34-02-50940

station

Check Tatal: 16,100,00
Vendor: 6414 BENSENVILLE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRIC Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: False
1240 Fire Apparaturs Engineer schoal 525.00 03/24/2023  10-30-52001

Check Total: 525.00
Vendor: 4123 BIG JIM INC Check Sequence; 16 ACH Enabled: False
1265 Senior snow removal $60 x 4 driveways 240.00 03/24/2023  10-60-63500

217123

Check Total 240,00
Vendsr: 3378 BYRNE SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES INC Check Sequence; 17 ACH Enabled: False
0096987 Professional services on Accela 472,50 03/24/2023  10-02-81000

8/6-8/12/2022- support services
009698R Prafessional serviees an Accela &07.50 03/24/2023  10-02-81000

B/G-B/12/2022
0099456 Professional services on Acceln 945.00 03/24/2023  10-02-81000

211-2/17/23

Check Tomal: 2,025.00
Vendor: 0416 C.OPS& FILREPERSONALTESTING SERY Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: Falge
107915 Law enforcement lesting 975.00 03/24/2023  10-40-62260
107942 Law enforcement testing 2,150,00 03/24/2023 104062260

Check Total; 1,125.00
Vendor: 0035 CANADIAN PACIFIC RAILWAY Cheek Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: False
3000-001146613 CP work order 4007769685 10,145.77 03/24/2023  65-10-54800

Check Total: 10,145.77

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/16/2023 - 12:19 PM)

Page 3



Invoice No Deseription Amount Payment Date  Acet Number Reference
Vendor: 2929 CHICAGO TRIBUNE MEDIA GROUP Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
067414293000 #7365253- Crown Road Area Roadway 109,17 03/24/2023  10-18-51840
posting
0GBESBST1000 #7370351- 9545 Belmont Ave pesing 12233 03/24/2023  10-18-51840
0G6RRAEST1000 H7374977- 10300 Grand Ave 105.19 03/24/2023  10:18:51840
redevelopment
Check Total: 136.69
Vendor: 0968 CHRISTOPHER B, BURKE ENGINEERING, L Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: False
181600 EOWA contract #511C (1/29-2/25/23)- 94587 03/24/2023  62-01-82800
1BIGOD
181621 EOWA contract #511C « Enst 2210906 03/24/2023  62-01-82800
(1/29-2/25/23)- 181621
181756 RAISE Planning Grant application 9,205.00 03/24/2023  10-90-82800
3 Frant/Carnation connector -Added ulilhes 1,715.08 03/24/2021  52.01-82800
lo survey (1/29-2/25)
GIHI4-10 Franklin Ave Phase 111 engineering 68,503.05 03/24/2023  65-10-54600
(1/29-2/25/23}
Check Tatal 82,579.96
Vendor: 5656 CITY OF AURORA Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: False
2225281 Lab test Dec2022 210.00 03/24/2023  34-01-62850
212664-1 Lab test Jan2023 220.50 03/24/2023  34-01-62850
223164 Lab test Feb2023 220.50 03/24/2023  34-01-62850
Check Total 651.00
Vendor, 5545 CIVICPLUS Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: False
253711 Municode elecironie updates pages, 416.00 03/24/2023  10-18-51830
images, graphs
Check Toul: 416.00
Vendor: 3648 COMCAST Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: False
0141239Feb23 Cable TV far Streets for Mareh 4.24 03/24/2023  10-02-51200
0155544March23 VPN connection for VH for Mareh 217.85 03/24/2023  10-02-51200
0310503March23 Cable TV for VH for March 195.67 03/24/2023  10-02-51200
Check Total: 417.76
Vendor: 5257 COMED Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled. False
0843085325Mar23 11230 Addison 0BI0B5325 2/8:3/9/23 1,660.38 03/24/2023  34-02-62800

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/16/2023 - 12:19 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
1745166000Mar23 2500 Belmont- 01745166000 - Munieipal 127.00 03/24/2023  10-50-62330

Aggregation fee
2257077046Mnr23 1548 River Rd 257077046 2/1-3/2/23 5168 03/24/2023  10-50-62330
267906501 1 Mar23 3022 Cullerton 2679065011 2/1-3/2/23 3585 03/24/2021  34-02-62800

Check Total: 1,874.91
Vendor: 2085 COMPCOREPRO Cheek Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: False
1947 Monthly service ngreememnt Mareh2023 1,000,00 03/24/2023  10-32-57000

Check Total 1,000.00
Vendar: 1337 CORPORATE BUSINESS CARDS, LTD Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False
324330 Blue cover sheets (300) 29838 03/24/2023  10-18-51600
325059 No parking signs 66000 03/24/2023  10-90-62610
325219 March 2023 newsletter 233671 03/24/2023  10-01-51880

Check Towl: 3,295.09
Vender. 1464 D&P CONSTRUCTION CO., INC, Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: False
0000382206 Switches 455,00 03/24/2023  09-01-64000
0000382526 Switches 455,00 03/24/2023 090164000

Check Total; 210.00
Vendor: 5510 DETROIT INDUSTRIAL TOOL Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
394602 Carb tip blade 138,78 03/24/2023  10-30-80570

Check Total 13878
Vendor: 3093 DOBSON ENTERTAINMENT, INC Check Sequenes 30 ACH Enabled: False
4538 Socinl Media video- Did you Know- Fire 900,00 03/24/2023  10-01-51880

Dept

Check Total: 900,00
Vendor: 0017 DOC RICK'S INC. Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False
02272023 Run diagnostic an dishwasher 75.00 03/24/2023  10-30-62040

Check Totl: 75.00
Vendor: 6121 SEAD DOGIC Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False
032023 Renewal CDL 60,00 03/24/2023  10-90-52000

Check Total: 60.00

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/16/2023 - 12:19 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor. 8004 DTN, LLC Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: False
6263361 Waisentry online platinum 1,152.00 03/24/2023  10-90-62600

Check Toul: 115200
Vendor. 1755 E HOFFMAN, INC. Check Sequenee: 34 ACH Enabled: False
39 Mixed load spoils 3,290.00 03/24/2023  34.01-62860

Check Total: 3,290.00
Vendor: 5498 EFAX CORPORATE Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False
4427415 Efax software for HR- Feh 3399 03/24/2023  10.02-54200

Check Total: 33.09
Vendor: 3829 ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False
10834 Installed surge suppressors at pumps, 208,500.00 03/24/2023  34-01-88911

replace atennas, modificat

Check Total: 208,500.00
Vendor 4788 FERGUSON WATERWORKS #2516 Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: Falie
0452718 (260) Wall MIUs 30,582.00 03/24/2023  14-01-62835

Check Total: 30,589.00
Vendor 2034 FIRE SERVICE, INC Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled False
[L-4444 Ambulance 481 repairs 3,606.01 03/24/2021  10-30-50110
L-5313 Engine 477 repairs 7,358.66 03/24/2023  10-30-50110
IL-5314 Engine 477 repairs 3,964 81 03/24/2023  10-30-50110
IL-5496 Ambulance 481 repairs 2,881 B8 03/24/2023  10-30-50110

Check Tolal: 17,811 36
Vendor: 5087 FLUID-AIRE DYNAMICS INC Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False
INVT0500 Labor and parts for Siation 2 air 2,223.00 03/24/2023  10-30-62050

compressor

Check Total: 2.2231.00
Vendor: 0081 FRANKLIN PARK PLUMBING CO., INC. Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: False
13767 Excavation and repair of 12" sewer main- 12,024,00 03/24/2023  34-02-63070

Had to be cut and raise
13768 Excavation and repair of 12" sewer main 744000 03/24/2023  34-02-63070

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/16/2023 - 12:19 PM)
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Invoice No Deseription Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Check Total; 19,464.00
Vendor: 6062 GBJ SALES, LLC Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: False
4791 Asphalt remover, salt neutralizer 829,95 03/24/2023  10-90-50100
Check Total: 829.95
Vendor: 4450 GE SOFTWARE INC Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: False
210157 Fucl station software Feb2023 80.00 03/24/2023  08-01-54200
Check Total: BO.0O
Vendor, 5200 GRAINGER Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: False
9597244194 Diesel fucl and 1ank cleaner 162.81 03/24/2023  10-30-50110
9617373510 Fluorescant bulbs 680.72 03/24/2023  10-50-62590
Check Total; 843,33
Vendor, 0694 GREATER ILLINOIS TITLE COMPANY Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: Falie
1074575246255 Title search for 9725 Franklin 500,00 03/24/2023  10:72-62557
Check Total 500.00
Vendor: 4516 GW & ASSOCIATES, PC Cheek Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: False
2302146 Camptroller services, Jan2023 B,000,00 03/24/2023  10-01-67590
2302146 Compiroller services, Jan2023 4,000.00 03/24/2023  34-01-40119
2302146 Complroller services, Jan2023 250,00 03/24/2023  12-01-57000
2302146 Compiroller serviees, Jan2023 250.00 03/24/2023  14-01-57000
2302146 Compiroller services, Jan2023 250,00 03/24/2023  40-01-57000
2302146 Cempiroller services, Jan2023 250.00 03/24/2023  42-01-57000
Check Total: 13,000.00
Vendor, 1555 H&H ELECTRIC COMPANY Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: False
40910 Teaffie signal contracl- various locations 3,665.65 03/24/2023  10-90-62690
40913 Street lighting- Salt Dome 1,458.80 03/24/2023  10-90-88860
40914 Street lighting= Franklin and Calwagner 260,18 03/24/2023  10-50-62330
40989 Traffic signal- 25th and Franklin Ave 2,621.55 03/24/2023  10-90-62690
Check Total: £,006.18
Vendar: 1026 HARPOS V.1 P AUTOPARTS Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabled: False
B946-1 Credit on aceount -168.31 03/24/202)  08-01-50020
0152-1 Oil filters (12c1) squad cars 31,00 03/24/2023  08-01-50020

AP-Computer Cheek Proof List by Vendar (03/16/2023 - 12,19 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
9160-1 Wiper pump unit 877 21.00 03/24/2023  08-01-50020
91641 Oil filter unit #897 8,25 03/24/2023  08:01-50020
9180-1 Canister purge valve unit 830 53.08 03/24/2023  08-01-50020
9181-1 Ligquid Aluminum leak stop unit 220 17.74 03/24/2023  08-01-50090
9185-1 Brake rotors and pads unit 880 31763 03/24/2023  08-01-50020
9254-1 Headlights #2235 2110 03/24/2023  0B-01-50090
9262-1 Permatex super, Tire cement #470 12.49 03/24/2023  08-01-50030
Check Touwl: 32268
Vendor: 1929 HOLIDAY OUTDOOR DECOR. Check Sequence: 48 ACH Enabled: False
INV7961 Mini light sets, mini face plates 1,006,00 03/24/2023  10-61-69590
INV7962 Clear cool white lamps 360.00 03/24/2023  10-61-69590
Check Total: 3,366.00
Vendor: 4004 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES Check Sequence: 49 ACH Enabled: False
6012010 Station | maint and repair 120,63 03/24/2023  10-30-50110
7090877 Station 1 maint and repair 24,36 03/24/2023  10-30-50110
9120018 Sution 1 maint and repair 163.42 03/24/2023  10-30-30110
Check Total: 31741
Vender. 1817 HR SIMPLIFIED Check Sequence: 50 ACH Enabled: False
78461 COBRA monthly minimum fee 100.00 03/24/2023  10-60-51950
March2023
Check Total: 100.00
Vendor: 3614 JEEP & BLAZER, LLC Cheek Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: False
22133 Legal services for Joslyn, Nov and 315.00 03/24/2023  10-72-62557
Dec2022
22134 Legal services for 9707-9729 Grand, Nov 805.00 03/24/2023  10-72-62357
and Dec2022
Check Total: 1,120,00
Vendor, 1534 JKS VENTURES, INC. Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enabled: False
206959 Limesione 1.770.06 03/24/2021  34-01-62860
207026 Limestone 5,532.00 03/24/2023  34-01-62860
Cheek Total: 7,302.06
Vendor. 0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: False

AP-Compuier Check Proof List by Vendar (03/16/2023 - 12:19 PM)
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Invoice No Deseription Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
4656 Reinforced curb with a reinforced street 3,300,00 03/24/2023  34-01-62860
apening
4658 Reinforced curb with a reinforeed street 337000 03/24/2021  34-01-62860
opening due to repair
4659 Replacement of reinforced eurb due 1o 2,430.00 03/24/2023  34-02-63070
waler sys repair
4660 Reinforeed street opening - 9801 Schiller 3,720.00 03/24/2023  14-01-62860
4662 Reinforced curb with a street drain -street 4,335,00 03/24/2023  14:02-63070
drain rebuilt
4663 Repl of reinforeed strect 3,180.00 03/24/2023  34-01-62860
-3600 River
Check Total: 22,335.00
Vendor: 2029 LUBE SQUAD OF ILLINOIS LLC Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled; False
27535 0W20 mator oil (6 gallons) 136,00 03/24/2023  08-01-50090
Check Total: 136.00
Vendor. 0947 MAREN RONAN, LTD Check Sequence; 55 ACH Enabled: False
MARCH 2023 Labbyist services, March2023 6,000,00 03/24/2023  10-12-67560
Check Total: 6,000.00
Vendor: 0131 MENARDS MELROSE PARK Check Sequence; 56 ACH Enabled: False
32990 Mozzle, spray painis, rash bags 61.47 03/24/2023  34-02-52200
33056 Spin mop, floor squeegee 94.93 03/24/2023  34-02-52200
31146 Brush set, oolboxs, fallers, hammer, pipe 498,55 03/24/2023  10-90-62590
levels
33198 Plants, dirt B4.74 03/24/2023  10-90-62715
33491 Cantours mats 51.96 03/24/2021  34-02-62590
Check Tatal 791.65
Vendor: 5537 METRO TANK AND PUMP CO Cheek Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: False
18844 Manhol pl and waork 6,425,00 03/24/2023 08-01-53000
18864 Fuel sample of Diesel sent to Lab 450.00 03/24/2023  08-01-33000
Check Total: 6,875.00
Vendor: 4984 RAUL MOLINA Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled: False
16826 Reimburse for C& D water class paid for 425.00 03/24/2023  34-01-52000
Check Total: 425.00

AP-Camputer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/16/2023 - 12:19 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 0329 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: False
340624 Black cylinder, worklamps 1,053,54 03/24/2023  0B-D1-50090
340732 Mie plow, shoe mold 3,071.40 03/24/2023  10-90-80300
80495 Equipment mounted on 2022 Ford Transit 6,361,00 03/24/2023  34-01-82840
Check Total: 12,485.94
Vendor. 0237 BILL MORONEY Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: False
03032023 Renewal CDL 60,00 03/24/2023  10-90-52000
Check Total: 60,00
Vendor: 3650 MUNICIPAL CLERKS OF ILLINOIS Check Sequence; 61 ACH Enabled: False
022023 2023 Municipal elerks of IL membership 65,00 03/24/2023  10-18-32100
Check Total: 65,00
Vendor: 4521 NICOR Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: False
00421665753 Feb2 9BOO Franklin 00421665753 63.26 03/24/2023  10-90-62940
1/25-2/23/23
45671900004 Febs2 9535 Belmont 45671900004 345,81 03/24/2023  34:01-62940
1/24-2/22/23
50771900003 Feb2 9300 Belmont 50771900003 1,630.06 03/24/2021  34-01-62940
1/24-2/22/23
878731543720Feb2 9320 Belmoni 87873543729 208.10 03/24/202)  34-02-52450
1/24-2/22123
Cheek Total 2,249.23
Vendor: 1887 NORTHERN ILLINOIS POLICE ALARM 5YS§ Cheek Sequence; 63 ACH Enabled: False
14781 NIPAS membership assessment 2023-2024 400,00 03/24/2023  10.20-60320
14782 Emergency Services Team, Building 5,300.00 03/24/2023  10-20-60320
assesment 20232024
14783 Mobile Field Force, Communication,Bldg 1,385.00 03/24/2023  10-20-60320
assesment 2023-2024
Check Total: 7.085,00
Vendor: 1653 ON TIME EMBROIDERY INC Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: False
107532 Uniform 119.00 03/24/2023  10-30-40806
108790 Uniform 179,00 03/24/2023  10-30-40806
109505 Uniform 241.00 03/24/2023  10-30-40806
109506 Uniform 49,00 03/24/2023  10-30-40806
109515 Unifarm 143.00 03/24/2023  10-30-40806
109532 Uniferm 88.00 03/24/2023  10-30-40806

AP-Computer Cheek Proof List by Vendor (03/16/2023 - 12:19 PM)

Page 10



Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
110161 Uniferm 17%.00 03/24/2023  10-30-40506
110398 Uniform 154,00 03/24/2023  10-30:40806
110538 Uniferm 228.00 03/24/2023  10-30-40806

Check Total: 1,380.00
Vendor: 5019 PAKOR, INC Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enabled: False
0682614 Photomatic tablet camera 1,795.00 03/24/2023  10-18-80600
0682614 Media for Passpont [D statien 269,95 03/24/2023  10-18-B0600
0682614 Shipping 24.12 03/24/2023  10-1B-80600

Check Tolal: 2.089.07
Vendor: 0066 LUCAS PALERMO Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: False
022123 Reimbursement of purchase of training 50,00 03/24/2023  10-30-5200|

seminar

Check Total: 50.00
Vendor: 0141 PARAMEDIC SERVICES OF ILLINOIS, INC. Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: False
2 Ambulance billing fee for Feb2023 1,744.92 03/24/2023  10-30-62140

Check Toral: 1,744.92
Vendor: 1578 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SER\ Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: False
3105965663 Postage meter lease 39246 03/24/2023  10-01-50930

Check Total: 39246
Vendor: 2089 PROSHRED SECURITY Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enabled False
1115856 Purge (3) consoles 7138 03/24/2023  10-18-80500

Check Tatal: 73.38